Series
KFPC050X - 0.5 FPC/FFC SMD Side Entry
Series Style
Housing :High Temp plastic (UL94V-0)
KFPC050X Series
0.5 FPC/FFC SMD Side Entry
KYCON
2007KYCON, Inc. • Tel: +1 408-494-0330 • US: 1-888-KYCON-22 • Fax: +1 408-494-0325 • www.kycon.com
0.5 FPC/FFC SMD Side Entry
KFPC050X-V Series
Style
Packaging
Blank - Bulk
Material and Finish
Contact : Phosphor Bronze
Features
Contacts
Contacts
Performance Specifications
Packaging
Ordering Information
Plated : Tin Plated
Current Rating : 0.5A AC/DC
Voltage Rating : 50V AC/DC
Resistance : 20m ohm.max.
Insulstion Resistance :50M ohm.Min.
Withstanding Voltage :500V AC for one minute
DimANo of Pin No of Pin DimA DimANo of Pin
V1 and V2 PCB Layout Reference
Pin 1
Pin #1
V1 ZIF Pin Orientation V2 ZIF Pin Orientation
C-T - Tape and Reel with Cap for pick and place
Operating Temperature Range : -25ºC to +85ºC
Electrical Characteristics
• Flexible Flat Connector (FFC) and
  Flexible Printed Connector (FPC) offered.
• 0.5mm Pitch version.
• Pin counts from 4 to 50 Available
• Offered as Zero Insertion Force (ZIF)
RoHS